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QWCDTAInc Trial Results
Mt Perry Show
17 April 2021

Mt Perry Show Open Trial

Judge: Allan Cardelli

Handler
Paul Wroe
Glenn McKay
Paul Wroe
Barrie Hughes
Mick Seeney
Wyatt Judd

Dog's Name
Brutonvale Brandy

Wildash Nellie
Carrascott Spot
Southernwood Suzy
Kirkcaldy Cobber
Riverside Duke NR

61
Rounds

92 93
93 91
91 91
91 88
93 83
89 84

dogs

Score
185
184
182
179
176
173




